
1 CONDORI, PASTOR JESUS               34999950    TERMINAL HUMAHUACA                     543885172393,00 
2 ABALOS, VICENTE ENRIQUE            27914909    TERMINAL HUMAHUACA                     543885203579,00 
3 GONZALEZ, ALDO MARIO                  27109448    TERMINAL HUMAHUACA                     543885162505,00 
4 VALDIVIEZO, DIEGO ANGEL              31203240    TERMINAL HUACALERA                      543884972344,00 
5 RAMIREZ, MARIO ALBERTO              28487090    TERMINAL PUMAHUASI                       543884696957,00 
6 MAMANI, EDGARDO ARIEL                29463222    TERMINAL ABRA PAMPA                     543874124398,00 
 


